

Abstract of cost

1st Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing road Land — do —					
amt = 0.130 hect P- ①					
item - ① @ Rs 72697.86					
				= Rs	94512
② Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface do —					
amt = 112.50 m ² P- ①					
item - ② @ Rs 20392					22942
③ const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder do —					
amt = 435 m ³ P- ①					
item - ③ @ Rs 260.29					
				= Rs	1132262
④ const. of granular subbase — do —					
amt = 157.925 m ³ P- ②					
item - ④ @ Rs 1643.81					
				= Rs	2595992
⑤ WBM gr - II do —					
amt = 47.840 m ³ P- ②					
item - ⑤ @ Rs 3570.61					
				= Rs	1708182
⑥ WBM gr - III do —					
amt = 120.510 m ³ P- ③					
item - ⑥ @ Rs 3574.312					
				= Rs	4307402

Continuation

9861282



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Prime coat with (SS-1)					
do					
amt = 1038.667 m ² P-③					
item - ⑦ @ Rs 59.55 = Rs 61853 =					
⑧ Tack coat with (RS-1)					
do					
amt = 1038.667 m ² P-④					
item - ⑧ @ Rs 20.34					
= Rs 21126 =					
⑨ Patch work over					
WBM using m.s.s					
do					
amt = 1038.667 m ² P-④					
item - ⑨ @ Rs 236.97 = Rs 246133 =					
⑩ Tack coat with RS-1					
do					
amt = 1893.75 m ² P-④					
item - ⑩ @ Rs 16.95 = Rs 32099 =					
⑪ SDBC, Providing &					
laying semi-dense bituminous					
concrete do					
amt = 47.344 m ³ P-④					
item - ⑪ @ Rs 12082.19 =					
Rs 572019 =					
⑫ const. of un-reinforced					
plain cement concrete					
do					
amt = 56.650 m ³ P-⑤					
item - ⑫ @ Rs 7610.97 = Rs 431161 =					
Continuation					
2350519 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Kilometer stone					
do					
(i) Kilometer stone					
amt = 2 No. P-(5)					
itm - 13(i) @ Rs 2590.32 =					
				Rs 5181 =	
(ii) 200 m stone					
amt = 3 No. P-(5)					
itm - 13(ii) @ Rs 762.81					
				Rs 2288 =	
(14) Providing & fixing of road stud					
do					
amt = 86 No. P-(5)					
itm - (14) @ Rs 294.11					
				Rs 25293 =	
(15) Supplying and installation of delineators - do -					
amt = 10 No. P-(5)					
itm - (15) @ Rs 829.09 = Rs 8291 =					
(16) Providing & fixing of retro-reflective					
do					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
amt = 4 No. P-(5)					
itm - 16(i) @ Rs 4576.57					
				Rs 18306 =	

Continuation

24098782

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm circular board	do				
ant = 2 No. P- (6)					
itm - 16 (ii) @ Rs 60					1206
					= Rs 12024 =
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board	do				
ant = 2 No. P- (6)					
itm - 16 (iii) @ Rs 58					65.12
					= Rs 11730 =
(17) Planting of trees by the road side	do				
ant = 25 No. P- (6)					
itm - (17) @ Rs 125					1.15
					MD = Rs 31279 =
(18) Road marking on BT surface	do				
ant = 10.5 m ² P- (6)					
itm - (18) @ Rs 886.39					Rs 93071 =
(19) Road marking on c.c. pav. km	do				
ant = 30 m ² P- (6)					
itm - (19) @ Rs 995.29					Rs 29859 =
(20) Providing & fixing of typical masonry informative sign board with logo	do				

Continuation

2587841 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ent = 3 No. P- (6)					
ctm - (20) @ Rs 10897.79					
					= Rs 32693 =
(21) Laying cement concrete					
32 pipe NP-3					
do					
ent = 10 Km P- (6)					
ctm - (21) @ Rs 840.98					
					= Rs 8410 =
(22) Brick masonry work					
9 in cement mortar					
do					
ent = 8.64 m ³ P- (7)					
ctm - (22) @ Rs 6218.64					
					= Rs 17910 =
					Rs 53729 =
(23) Plastering with cement					
30 mortar - do					
ent = 132.48 m ² P- (7)					
ctm - (23) @ Rs 179.17 =					
					Rs 23736 =
(24) Painting two coats on					
90 new concrete surface					
do					
ent = 132.48 m ² P- (7)					
ctm - (24) ent = 13.26 m ²					
P- (8) ctm - (29)					
= 132.48 + 13.26					
= 145.74 m ² @ Rs 133.61 =					
					Rs 19472 =

Continuation

27258812

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Earth work in excavation - do -					
ent = 29.798 m ³ P-(7)					
ctm - (25) @ Rs 396.97					
= Rs 11829 =					
(26) Providing pcc m-15 as levelling course in bund - do -					
ent = 2.962 m ³ P-(7)					
ctm - (26) + ent 27.655 m ³					
P-(8) ctm - (27)					
= 2.962 + 27.655					
= 30.617 m ³ @ Rs 5651.81					
= Rs 173041 =					
(27) Providing & laying RCC pipe NP-4 - do -					
ent = 7.50 m P-(8)					
ctm - (28) @ Rs 7316.43 =					
Rs 54873 =					
Total Rs 2965624 =					
Add GST - 18% (+) Rs 533812 =					
Add labour 1% (+) Rs 29656 =					
Add seigniorage fee (+) Rs 47213 =					
Total Rs 3576305 =					
Less 10% below as per agreement (-) Rs 357630 =					
Total Rs 3218675					
By Singh 28/11/23 JE					
Continuation 4/12/23 AE					